	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	MOTO  CLUB LAZZATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1° TROFEO INVERNALE "COMUNE di LAZZATE"  1° prova
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Categoria
	
	data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	ROSSO
	
	18-gen-09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Commisario di Gara
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ora esposizione
	 
	12,00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Direttore di Gara
	Monti Donato
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Nr.
	
	MOTO
	
	
	Tot.
	
	   Penalita' giri
	
	    Tot.  Penalita'   

	
	Pett.
	NOMINATIVO
	CLUB
	MOTO
	
	Pen.
	G-1
	G-2
	G-3
	P-X
	
	P-0
	P-1
	P-2
	P-3
	P-5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	1
	3
	CATTANEO RICCARDO
	Lazzate
	Scorpa
	
	6
	
	4
	1
	1
	0
	
	12
	6
	0
	0
	0

	2
	4
	CORTI FEDERICO
	Monza
	Beta
	
	14
	
	12
	2
	0
	0
	
	11
	3
	3
	0
	1

	3
	1
	PIZZINI SIMONE
	Valtellina
	Sherco
	
	28
	
	11
	8
	9
	0
	
	9
	3
	1
	1
	4

	4
	2
	FIOLETTI PIETRO
	Lazzate
	Gas-Gas
	
	32
	
	7
	16
	9
	0
	
	4
	7
	2
	2
	3


	
	
	Categoria
	
	data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	BLU
	
	18-gen-09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Commisario di Gara
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ora esposizione
	 
	12,00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Direttore di Gara
	Monti Donato
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Nr.
	
	MOTO
	
	
	Tot.
	
	   Penalita' giri
	
	    Tot.  Penalita'   

	
	Pett.
	NOMINATIVO
	CLUB
	MOTO
	
	Pen.
	G-1
	G-2
	G-3
	P-X
	
	P-0
	P-1
	P-2
	P-3
	P-5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	1
	51
	CODEGA VALERIO
	Valtellina
	Sherco
	
	5
	
	5
	0
	0
	0
	
	15
	2
	0
	1
	0

	2
	52
	BIANCHINI MARCO
	Valtellina
	Sherco
	
	13
	
	7
	3
	3
	0
	
	10
	4
	3
	1
	0

	3
	56
	DELLI PAOLI
	Olginate
	Montesa
	
	16
	
	11
	3
	2
	0
	
	10
	4
	2
	1
	1

	4
	54
	LIBERA ANDREA
	Lazzate
	Sherco
	
	24
	
	13
	8
	3
	0
	
	8
	4
	0
	5
	1

	5
	55
	MAIANO MANUEL
	Lazzate
	Gas-Gas
	
	24
	
	9
	7
	8
	0
	
	8
	2
	2
	6
	0

	6
	57
	TAVAGLIONE RICCARDO
	Lazzate
	Beta
	
	25
	
	11
	7
	7
	0
	
	7
	3
	2
	6
	0

	7
	53
	GIORGIN MAURO
	Lazzate
	Sherco
	
	34
	
	17
	7
	10
	0
	
	6
	1
	2
	8
	1


	
	
	Categoria
	
	data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	VERDE
	
	18-gen-09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Commisario di Gara
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ora esposizione
	 
	12,00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Direttore di Gara
	Monti Donato
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Nr.
	
	MOTO
	
	
	Tot.
	
	   Penalita' giri
	
	    Tot.  Penalita'   

	
	Pett.
	NOMINATIVO
	CLUB
	MOTO
	
	Pen.
	G-1
	G-2
	G-3
	P-X
	
	P-0
	P-1
	P-2
	P-3
	P-5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	1
	101
	CONTI CLAUDIO
	Canzo
	Scorpa
	
	10
	
	5
	4
	1
	0
	
	13
	2
	1
	2
	0

	2
	107
	CECILIANI LUCA
	Lazzate
	Sherco
	
	11
	
	5
	3
	3
	0
	
	10
	5
	3
	0
	0

	3
	106
	GIUDICI GIOVANNI
	Lazzate
	Scorpa
	
	14
	
	4
	4
	6
	0
	
	10
	4
	2
	2
	0

	4
	103
	VENTURINI CLAUDIO
	Lazzate
	Sherco
	
	16
	
	7
	3
	6
	0
	
	11
	1
	3
	3
	0

	5
	102
	GANDOLA CRISTIANO
	White Speed
	Montesa
	
	20
	
	10
	3
	7
	0
	
	9
	5
	1
	1
	2

	6
	108
	TARCA FRANCESCO
	Lazzate
	Gas-Gas
	
	23
	
	11
	4
	8
	0
	
	7
	3
	4
	4
	0

	7
	109
	VALSECCHI LUCA
	Olginate
	Sherco
	
	25
	
	14
	5
	6
	0
	
	6
	5
	1
	6
	0

	8
	105
	COPPETTI MANUEL
	Lazzate
	Gas-Gas
	
	35
	
	14
	15
	6
	0
	
	7
	2
	0
	6
	3

	9
	104
	FABRI CARLO
	Lazzate
	Scorpa
	
	45
	
	15
	16
	14
	0
	
	2
	1
	5
	8
	2


	
	
	Categoria
	
	data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	GIALLO
	
	18-gen-09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Commisario di Gara
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ora esposizione
	12,00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Direttore di Gara
	Monti Donato
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Nr.
	
	MOTO
	
	
	Tot.
	
	   Penalita' giri
	
	    Tot.  Penalita'   

	
	Pett.
	NOMINATIVO
	CLUB
	MOTO
	
	Pen.
	G-1
	G-2
	G-3
	P-X
	
	P-0
	P-1
	P-2
	P-3
	P-5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	1
	151
	CONTI AMBROGIO
	Canzo
	Montesa
	
	9
	
	5
	4
	0
	0
	
	12
	3
	3
	0
	0

	2
	154
	PANIZZOLI FAUSTO
	White Speed
	Sherco
	
	10
	
	5
	4
	1
	0
	
	12
	4
	0
	2
	0

	3
	158
	TARCA ALESSANDRO
	Lazzate
	Beta
	
	19
	
	13
	3
	3
	0
	
	7
	6
	4
	0
	1

	4
	156
	SEREGNI DARIO
	Lazzate
	Morini
	
	20
	
	14
	4
	2
	0
	
	8
	4
	2
	4
	0

	5
	153
	GANDOLA LORENZO
	Wtite Speed
	Gas-Gas
	
	22
	
	9
	12
	1
	0
	
	7
	5
	3
	2
	1

	6
	157
	CECILIANI SIMONE
	Lazzate
	Gas-Gas
	
	25
	
	14
	6
	5
	0
	
	5
	5
	4
	4
	0

	7
	155
	BERNASCONI ROBERTO
	Lazzate
	Beta
	
	31
	
	17
	9
	5
	0
	
	5
	4
	4
	3
	2


